"PAYMENTS-16"    WEST FELTON PARISH COUNCIL     PAYMENTS FOR THE YEAR-16  =   1st April 2015 to 31st March 2016          All figures are inclusive of VAT 
	Chq
	Cheque
	Description
	£ PAID
	PAY +
	Claim +
	Fees +
	ROOM 
	Insurnc
	Courses
	GRASS
	PLAY
	WORKS
	Lights+
	PWLB
	Burial
	Assets+
	s137
	Other
	VAT

	No
	DATE
	Category
	TOTAL
	PAYE
	Admin
	Subs
	Hire
	Premium
	Training
	Cutting
	Field
	repairs
	Power
	Loan
	Ground
	Projects
	grants
	
	Paid

	351
	14.04.15
	CANCELLED
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	352
	14.04.15
	All ROOM-16 
	180.00
	
	
	
	180.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	353
	12.05.15
	SALC Subs-16
	490.10
	
	
	490.10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	354
	12.05.15
	Int Audit-15
	200.00
	
	
	200.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	355
	12.05.15
	Moles Play-16
	180.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	180.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	356
	12.05.15
	P+W Grass16a
	621.24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	621.24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	103.54

	357
	12.05.15
	SP Power-15
	865.49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	865.49
	
	
	
	
	
	41.21

	358
	12.05.15
	LIGHTS-16a
	268.60
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	268.60
	
	
	
	
	
	44.77

	359
	12.05.15
	APM Hall hire
	30.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30.00
	0

	360
	12.05.15
	INSURE-16
	1181.77
	
	
	
	
	1181.77
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	361
	09.06.15
	PAY-16a
	936.00
	936.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	362
	09.06.15
	PAYE-16a
	234.00
	234.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	0

	363
	09.06.15
	Project-16a
	339.99
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	339.99
	
	
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TOTAL
	PAYMENTS
	5527.19
	1170.00
	0
	690.10
	180.00
	1181.77
	0
	621.24
	180.00
	0
	1134.09
	0
	0
	339.99
	0
	30.00
	189.52

	
	
	
	TOTAL
	PAY
	Admin
	FEES
	ROOM
	Insur'nce
	Courses
	GRASS
	PLAY
	WORKS
	Lights
	PWLB
	Ground
	Projects
	s137
	Other
	VAT

	Vs 4
	Year-16
	BUDGET-16
	22073.74
	4680.00
	500.00
	745.00
	180.00
	1250.00
	100.00
	2484.96
	193.28
	495.00
	2000.00
	945.50
	500.00
	7500.00
	500.00
	
	



      For a Perpetual Budgetary Analysis    compare the actual TOTALs  above with the corresponding bold blue italic BUDGET-16  figures on the  bottom line. 

